Service Provider: Chrysalis Montessori (Community Centre)

Programme Call Year: 2022/2023

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type Name	Session Type	# Days	Fee Including ECCE (3 free hours)	Fee Excluding ECCE	Effective From
M7 9:30am - 12:30pm	AM	5	0	N/A	30/08/2022
M6 12:30pm - 3:30pm	PM	5	0	N/A	30/08/2022
M1 Montessori 9:15am - 12:30pm	AM	5	42.08	106.58	30/08/2022
M2 Montessori 8.40am - 12:30pm	AM	5	59.16	123.66	30/08/2022
M3 Montessori 8.40am - 1.25pm	AM	5	72.26	136.76	30/08/2022
M1 NO CAPITATION - Montessori 9:15am - 12:30pm	AM	5	N/A	106.58	30/08/2022
M2 NO CAPITATION - 8.40am - 12:30pm	AM	5	N/A	123.66	30/08/2022
M3 NO CAPITATION - 8.40am - 1.25pm	AM	5	N/A	136.76	30/08/2022
M4 Montessori - 8:00am - 2:00pm	AM -	5	91.10	155.60	30/08/2022
M4 NO CAPITATION - 8:00am - 2:00pm	AM	5	N/A	155.60	30/08/2022
M5 Montessori -	AM	5	149.05	213.55	30/08/2022

8:00am - 6:25pm					
M5 NO CAPITATION - 8:00am - 6:25pm	AM	5	N/A	213.55	30/08/2022

Fees Extras

Туре	Description	Effective From
Optional Extra	Chrysalis will never make any requests for	30/08/2022
	optional extras to parents during the	
	school year	
Discount	10% Full Time discount on child with the	30/08/2022
	highest fee if there is more than 1 child	
	attending from the same family	
Discount	5% Part Time discount on child with the	30/08/2022
	highest fee if there is more than 1 child	
	attending from the same family	
Deposit	€250 Deposit required to secure booking	30/08/2022
	M1, M2, M3, M4, M6, M7. This will be	
	returned to parents when registration in	194
	ECCE scheme is confirmed.	
Deposit	€658 Deposit required to secure booking	30/08/2022
	M5. €258 ECCE deposit will be returned	
	when registration in the scheme is	
	confirmed. The balance of €400 will be	
	held until end of July 2023	
Deposit	€258 deposit required to secure booking	30/08/2022
	M5 where child has attended full day in	
	2021/2022 and Chrysalis still holds €400.	
	€258 ECCE deposit will be returned when	
	registration in the scheme is confirmed .	
	The balance of €400 will be held until end	
	of July 2023	

Service Provider: Chrysalis Montessori

Programme Call Year: 2022/2023

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type Name	Session Type	# Days	Fee Including ECCE (3 free hours)	Fee Excluding ECCE	Effective From
M6 12:30pm - 3:30pm	PM	5	0	N/A	30/08/2022
M2 Montessori 8.40am - 12:30pm	AM	5	59.16	123.66	30/08/2022
M3 Montessori 8.40am - 1.25pm	AM	5	72.26	136.76	30/08/2022
M1 NO CAPITATION - Montessori 9:15am - 12:30pm	AM	5	N/A	106.58	30/08/2022
M2 NO CAPITATION - 8.40am - 12:30pm	AM	5	N/A	123.66	30/08/2022
M3 NO CAPITATION - 8.40am - 1.25pm	AM	5	N/A	136.76	30/08/2022
M1 Montessori 9.15am - 12:30pm	AM	5	42.08	106.58	30/08/2022
M4 Montessori 8:00am - 2:00pm	AM	5	91.10	155.60	30/08/2022
M4 NO CAPITATION - 8:00am - 2:00pm	AM	5	N/A	155.60	30/08/2022
M5 Montessori 8:00am - 6.25pm	AM	5	149.05	213.55	30/08/2022

M5 NO	AM	5	N/A	213.55	30/08/2022
CAPITATION -					
8:00am -					
6.25pm					

Fees Extras

Туре	Description	Effective From
Deposit	€250 Deposit required to secure booking	30/08/2022
	M6, M1, M2, M3, M4. This will be	
	returned to parents when registration in	
	ECCE scheme is confirmed.	20
Deposit	€658 Deposit required to secure booking	30/08/2022
• (400)	M5. €258 ECCE deposit will be returned	W
	when registration in the scheme is	
	confirmed. The balance of €400 will be	
	held until end of July 2023	
Deposit	€258 Deposit required to secure booking	30/08/2022
	M5 where the child has attended full day	
	M5 in 2021/2022 and Chrysalis still holds	
	€400 €258 ECCE deposit will be returned	
	when registration in the scheme is	
	confirmed. The balance of €400 will be	
	held until end of July 2023	
Discount	10% Full Time discount on child with the	30/08/2022
	highest fee if there is more than 1 child	
	attending from the same family	
Discount	5% Part Time discount on child with the	30/08/2022
	highest fee if there is more than 1 child	
	attending from the same family	
Optional Extra	Chrysalis will never make any requests for	30/08/2022
•	optional extras to parents during the	81
	school year	